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
living room. Not 
many homes like this 
close to the beach. 

Call FR 1-5505
TWO ON A LOT
OPEN TIL SOLD
4528-4530 W. 159 ST.
T-44 Front home has 3 

spacious bedrooms, 
1V4 baths and brick 
fireplace. Built-ins, 
carpeting and drapes. 
2 bedroom detached 
rental almost pays the 
mortgage. Full price 
only $35,500. 

Call FR 1-5505
OPEN 711 SOLD   
15907-13 GREVILLEA
BRAND NEW
T-43 C lose to every­ 

thing. Owner's home 
is 3 bedroom, 1'/« 
baths, fireplace, car­ 
peting and drapes. 2 
separate 2 bedroom 
houses on a lot, also 
new. Be the first to 
see these.

Call FR 1-5505

FRONTAGE ON 
LOMITA BLVD. 
M-1 ZONE
T-22 85.91 foot, M-1 

frontage on Lomita 
Blvd. Approximately 
250 feet deep. Com- 
fortable 6 room, 2 
bedroom and den 
home to live, value in 
land is rapidly in­ 
creasing. Hurry and 
call us to show you. 

Call FR 1-5505
ATTENTION  
DEVELOPERS
T-48 Prime 10 acres of 

level land in fastest 
growing area in 
Michigan. Located 
within 2 miles of 
Michigan State Free­ 
way. Backs jp to 
Washtenaw County 
Club and directly 
across the street from 
dedicated major 
shopping center. Only 
$6,000 an acre. Own­ 
er wants desert prop­ 
erty near Lucerne. 
Submit terms or trade. 

Call FR 1-5505
LARGE LOT 70x150*
PROPOSED R-4
T-49 bxtra large level 

lot with livable house. 
Proposed R-4 zoning 
in near future. Good 
investment. FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM
ONLY $16,950
T-8 Where else can 

you find a 3 bedroom 
  1100 sq. ft. for 
this price?? Call to 
see this one. 

FR 1-5505
C-2 LOTS
CRENSHAW BLVD.
T-l7 Ideal for shops or 

service station 150x 
250x 136' on Cren­ 
shaw Blvd. Priced
right. Call FR 1-5505 

VETERANS   U>« your G.I. right* now! We tptciolii* in tales of homts to 
voterani and will attitt you in obtaining your ".legibility certificate.

INt » REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance 

FR 1-5505 Anytime
OPEN EVERY EVENING 'TIL 8 P.M.

ranee
IEAI ESTATE 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Near Del Amo Center

4 bedroom home on corner. 
Kartell air heat, built-in*. 1% 
baths. J-ritr gjraKe Close to 
Madron* School. U4.960.

4 Bedrooms
Beautiful, immaculate I story 
home u r a p   s. rarp«t>ng 
throughout, built-in* 1% 
bath*. 3 car garage, fenced 
yard 138.950.

Income
Hollywood Riviera. « unit*. 
1*1 bedroom, garage*. 
175.000   UO.OOO down.

Business lot
MU ft. on Torrance Blvd.

R-3 lot
With 3 bedroom home, near 
Torranc* High. 133.600.

C-2 Crenshaw Blvd.
40x«0 lot. Small IIOUM o* 
rear. UK. 500

Extra Large
2 Bedrooms and den: home In 
excellent Torrance locution. 
Forced ulr heat, fireplace. l\ 
baths built-in*, service porch, 
carpet* and drape*. $33.000.

1-3 lot

Ground loot*
300 ft or 4(0 ft. (routaf* on 
Hawthorn* Bird.

Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421

t HANi'KS HKUNARD t'A S-U.r>73 
LAIIKY POKKKK. KA S-3ISH 
RL'JA MiOONELL. a'l-119J

CLASSIFIED AD RESULTS 
ARE SWELLII

Giant Size
I 2-hed- 
a little 

- 1U.4U. 
Only S4JI5 down

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

_ OS 9-2533

2-Bdr. Charmer
$17,500

O1>CN Sl'NPAY 
1*421 KAI.DA TOHKANCB

Loaded wlib eitran: air o,:i- 
dltluniiiK. dishwaslu-r. wnti-r 
 ofti-ner. rovered pat I", larre 
kllrhen plu» s.-rvl,-e porrh In 
lir».<-ss ul immune ( .minlirie- 
Iv leni-ed yard VACANT.

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

LOOK AT 1»3M FLAVIAN

OPEN SAT. AND SUN.

L00K
PA 6-8238

PAINT AND SAVE

IIU-K.I
'< but hi. :l bedniom*

Kl«»» d< 
Ownrr

firi-placf. sliding 
o »hi<lt<-ied l>.U,,, 
ing In 10 day*. 

v.<ry anxious, try |135U down, 
tint nut mid are this today. 
COUHTK8Y 'TIL 6 P.M. 

FR 1-3*31

3 Bdr. & Pool
$23,950

$295 DOWN
LITTLE OL' CHEAPIE ME
Thin immaculate 3-bf.lro.im is 
better than new Aluminum 
idtiiK. corner 1,.|. nice yard..

nts lo°niy . 
Ilk*

. 
all fenced. Pay

VETS NO DOWN
3 BEDROOM AND DEN
Brink- >..ur paint brush and 
the eletuiser. for this buy of 
the v,:«r i baths, hardwood
plenty of room to "raise a"fan> 
lly and pet* . . . owner des- 
perate for sale, behind In pay- 
menu, ha* moved out ...

NO 2ND 
MORTGAGE

G.I. RESALE
Onlv tl9»S down on Dili 3- 
bedroom and family room 
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